

BID TABULATION											
Base Bid:			National Water Main Cleaning Company					Kenyon Pipeline Inspection, LLC			
Item No.	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Description (and Unit Price in written words)		Unit Price		Extended Total	Unit Price		Amount	
1	1	LS	Mobilization and Project Setup: Dollars and _____ Cents per	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	LS	\$7,500.00	
2a	1280	LF	Sewer - Furnish and Install Cured-in-Place 8-inch Pipe & Confirmatory TV Inspection, and all appurtenances: Dollars and _____ Cents per	LF	\$29.00	LF	\$37,120.00	\$28.00	LF	\$35,840.00	
2b	800	LF	Sewer - Furnish and Install Cured-in-Place 10-inch Pipe & Confirmatory TV Inspection, and all appurtenances: Dollars and _____ Cents per	LF	\$31.00	LF	\$24,800.00	\$32.00	LF	\$25,600.00	
3	28	EA	Sewer - Chemical sealing of lateral connections to the sewer mainline, including the first 4 feet into the lateral, and all appurtenances: Dollars and _____ Cents per	EA	\$440.00	EA	\$12,320.00	\$350.00	EA	\$9,800.00	
4	ALLOW	ALLOW	Uniformed traffic officer for traffic control Allowance: _____ Dollars and _____ zero _____ Cents per	ALLOW	\$6,000.00	ALLOW	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	ALLOW	\$6,000.00	
5	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan: _____ Dollars and _____ zero _____ Cents per	LS	\$250.00	LS	\$250.00	\$200 (note 4)	LS	\$200.00	
6	1	LS	Maintenance of Traffic: _____ Dollars and _____ zero _____ Cents per	LS	\$250.00	LS	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	LS	\$2,500.00	
Total Base Bid							\$85,740.00	Total Base Bid			\$87,440.00
Additive Alternate No. 1:											
Item No.	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Description (and Unit Price in written words)		Unit Price		Amount	Unit Price		Amount	
A1	1750	EA	Sewer - Furnish and Install Cured-in-Place 8-inch Pipe & Confirmatory TV Inspection, and all appurtenances: Dollars and _____ Cents per	EA	\$29.00	EA	\$50,750.00	\$28.00	EA	\$49,000.00	
A2	22	EA	Sewer - Chemical sealing of lateral connections to the sewer mainline, including the first 4 feet into the lateral, and all appurtenances: Dollars and _____ Cents per	EA	\$440.00	EA	\$9,680.00	\$350.00	EA	\$7,700.00	
Total Add. Alt. No. 1							\$60,430.00	Total Add. Alt. No. 1			\$56,700.00
Project Start Date:							4/15/2020	Project Start Date:			4/15/2019 (note 5)
Substantial Completion Date:							6/15/2020	Substantial Completion Date:			6/12/2019 (note 5)
Final Completion Date:							7/1/2020	Final Completion Date:			6/26/2019 (note 5)
<b>Notes:</b> 1. The owner reserves the right to waive any informalities or minor defects or reject any and all bids and to take any other action that is in the best interest of the Town. 2. Substantial Completion Date shall be 90 days after NTP 3. Final Completion Date shall be no more than 30 days after Substantial Completion Date 4. Kenyon Pipe Service bid indicated 'two hundred' in words for Item 5 but '\$250' in the unit price column, so the words were assumed to govern but this does not affect the bid result 5. Kenyon Pipe Service bid indicated project start and completion dates in 2019. It is assumed that 2020 was intended. Basis of Contract Award Recommendation											

Bids Tabulated By: 

Cole S. Melendy, P.E.

Tabulation Checked By: 

Thaddeus W. Webb